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1102 Konstantin Viktorov Stoyanov Bulgaria Sofia 64 oy Tsar Simeon Veliki 1 16 60
1103 Victoria Ivaylova Chileva Bulgaria Sofia 20 OU Todor Minkov 1 31 31
1109 Nikoleta Kostadinova Hristova Bulgaria Sofia 52OU Tsanko Tserkovski 1 34 50
1110 Nikolay Nikolaev Kichukov Bulgaria Sofia 41 OU "St Patriarch Evtimiy " 1 18 53
1127 Ivan Ivanov Stoyanov Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 1 39 50

5 Yasen Petkov Hristov Bulgaria Sofia 118 SU 1 33 39
6 Ivaya Plamen Ganchosova Bulgaria Sofia Primary Private School St. Sofia 1 36 45

36 Simeon Darin Vasilev Bulgaria Sofia 61 OU "Sv.Sv. Kiril i Metodii" 1 39 51
39 Vasil Stoyanov Mihov Bulgaria Sofia 125 SU Prof. Boyan Penev 1 33 28
42 Gabriela Borisova Samardzhieva Bulgaria Sofia Primary School Saint Sofia 1 38 26
43 NIKOLA MILENOV TSVETKOV Bulgaria Sofia NSU SOFIA 1 30 57
57 Martin Ivaylov Dinchev Bulgaria Sofia 31 SUCHEM Ivan Vazov 1 33 50
58 Ivaylo Lyubenov Yanchovski Bulgaria Sofia 6 OU Graf Ignatiev 1 32 48
95 Gabriela Angelova Sotirova Bulgaria Sofia National School of Culture 1 27 52

102 Dara Stanislavova Aleksandrova Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 1 25 51
107 Ava Hristoforova Hristova Bulgaria Sofia 21 SU Hristo Botev 1 30 36
121 Zdravko Vladimirov Stanev Bulgaria Sofia 125 SU Prof. Boyan Penev 1 28 51
124 Vaya Alexandrova Hadjidimitrova Bulgaria Sofia 134 SU Dimcho Debelianov 1 34 28
133 Andrey Diyanov Yordanov Bulgaria Sofia HS 51 Elisaveta Bagryana 1 26 29
135 Simona Evgenieva Grozeva Bulgaria Sofia 104 OU Zahari Stoyanov 1 36 40
140 Deyan Vladimirov Marinov Bulgaria Sofia 18 SOU William Gladstone Sofia 1 28 25
141 Christian Yordanov Ivanov Bulgaria Sofia Private Primary School "St. Sofia" 1 33 26
142 Viktor Stanimirov Kamenov Bulgaria Sofia 149 SU "Ivan Hadjiiski 1 8 60
146 Viktor Venelinov Kolitsov Bulgaria Sofia 126 Petko Yu. Todorov 1 22 30
149 Sofia Hristova Mitkova Bulgaria Sofia 120 Primary School G.S. Rakovski 1 22 36
150 Filip Ivaylov Tomov Bulgaria Sofia NSU Sofia 1 33 50
152 Nikola Deyanov Atov Bulgaria Sofia Materika 1 10 60
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156 Kaloyan Konstantinov Statkov Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 1 31 15
157 Shervin Seyed Hoseini Bulgaria Sofia 22 Georgi Rakovski 1 38 25
159 Matey Nikolaev Iliev Bulgaria Sofia SVETA SOFIA 1 28 30
160 Yordan Spasov Simonov Bulgaria Sofia ЧОУ “Света София” 1 28 43
175 Kristiyan Rostislavov Maksimov Bulgaria Sofia Vasil Levski Dragalevtsi 1 26 43
178 Martin Ivanov Antov Bulgaria Sofia 20 OU Todor Minkov 1 23 51
180 Gabriela Andreeva Cholakova Bulgaria Sofia ЧОУ 'Света София' 1 36 44
181 Dimitar Delchev Milchev Bulgaria Sofia 25 OU d-r.Petar Beron 1 37 40
189 Kalina Ventsislavova Velkova Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 1 33 28
191 Yoana Ivanova Kirina Bulgaria Sofia 38 OU Vasil Aprilov 1 30 32
195 Yana Ivaylova Lozeva Bulgaria Sofia 171-во ОУ “Стоил Попов” 1 26 60
198 Lyubomir Georgiev Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 1 33 26
200 Bozhidar Verislavov Koshev Bulgaria Sofia 82 OU Vasil Aprilov 1 9 51
203 Viktoria Petar Mihaylova Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 1 31 34
207 Kalina Stefanova Kiryakova Bulgaria Sofia Little Steps 1 31 33
210 Tsvetan Antonov Antonov Bulgaria Sofia Montessori 1 22 27
214 Mario Petrov Cholakov Bulgaria Sofia 151 National Secondary Comprehensive School “Sofia” 1 28 47
216 Yavor Borislavov Bonchev Bulgaria Sofia High School 22 Georgi S. Rakovski 1 20 60
220 Boyan Maximov Prodanov Bulgaria Sofia 18 SOU William Gladstone Sofia 1 22 46
221 Ivan Borislavov Videnov Bulgaria Sofia 52 OU, Sofia 1 20 57
226 Daniel Dimitrov Denev Bulgaria Sofia Doris Tenedi 1 32 30
234 Kaloyan Nikolay Kostadinov Bulgaria Sofia 92 OU DIMITAR TALEV 1 22 34
237 Boyan Vladimirov Kotev Bulgaria Sofia 112 Stoyan Zaimov 1 30 47
245 Nikola Dimitrov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia 138 SUZIE "Prof. Vasil Zlatarski" 1 27 45
248 Andrey Radosvet Mihtarski Bulgaria Sofia 121 СУ Георги Измирлиев 1 34 33
250 Vasilena Dimitrova Medintsova Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 1 20 60
251 Emanuil Emilov Klein Bulgaria Sofia 7o СУ Св. Седмочисленици 1 21 45
252 Ita Stanislavova Georgieva Bulgaria Sofia Private Primary School "St. Sofia 1 33 41
263 Yasen Viktorov Rafailov Bulgaria Sofia 171 Stoil Popov 1 30 32
270 Trayana Iliyanova  Irmanova Bulgaria Sofia 14 SU Asen Zlatarov 1 34 39

1107 Stefan-Arso Ventsislavov Pavlov Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 2 12 54
1114 Plamen Raychev Nikov Bulgaria Sofia 109. OU Hristo Smirnenski 2 30 57
1115 Thea Miroslavova Dzhokanova Bulgaria Sofia Saint Sofia 2 24 60
1116 Alexander Plamenov Dimov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 2 30 60



1117 Gabriela Stoyanova Marinova Bulgaria Sofia 31 SUCHEM IVAN VAZOV 2 10 48
1119 Aleksandra Dimitrova Ivanova Bulgaria Sofia 81 Viktor Ugo 2 20 56
1126 Ivelin Georgiev Stankov Bulgaria Sofia 40 SU 2 6 57
1131 Velizar Veselin Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia ChOU "Sveta Sofia" 2 30 55

2 Angel Angelov Zarkov Bulgaria Sofia 77 ОУ “Св.св. Кирил и Методий” 2 15 41
4 Milen Dianov Grancharov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 2 28 40
7 Boris Hristov Borisov Bulgaria Sofia 104 OU Zahari Stoyanov 2 14 60

13 Presiyan Vasilev Popovski Bulgaria Sofia  CHSU Pitagor 2 34 38
14 Martin Ivaylov Nikolov Bulgaria Sofia 81, Victor Yugo 2 28 48
32 Kiril Kirilov Todorov Bulgaria Sofia 42 OU Hadzhi Dimityr 2 18 54
33 Joanna Konstantinova Radeva Bulgaria Sofia 125 SU Prof. Boyan Penev 2 28 51
35 Anelia Georgieva Penina Bulgaria Sofia 139 OU Zaharii Krusha 2 18 56
40 Yuliyan Borislavov Efremov Bulgaria Sofia 119 SU "akad. Mihail Arnaudov" 2 18 60
46 Simona Dimitrova Miteva Bulgaria Sofia 15 SU Adam Mitskevich 2 8 58
50 Petar Andreev Balarev Bulgaria Sofia 120 OU G.S.Rakovski 2 12 60
56 Adriyana Nikolaeva Traykova Bulgaria Sofia 11 OU St. Pimen Zografski 2 20 60
59 Alek Yavorov Mihov Bulgaria Sofia 122 Nikolay Liliev 2 22 58
61 Elena Blagoeva Tomova Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 2 18 53
63 Georgi Borislavov Ivanov Bulgaria Sofia 8 OU VASIL LEVSKI, SOFIA 2 18 57
64 Bozhidara Hristova Yordanova Bulgaria Sofia 60 ОУ - София 2 12 60
66 Radina veselinova Radoycheva Bulgaria Sofia 98 NU 2 16 60
67 Lyudmil Lyubomirov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia 119.SU "Akad. M.Arnaudov" 2 24 60
69 Daria Orlinova Teneva Bulgaria Sofia Secondary School 11 St. Pimen Zografski 2 14 52
72 Mihail Vladimirov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia SU "Vasil Levski" - gr. Elin Pelin 2 10 45
81 Vanina Ludmilova Stoyanova Bulgaria Sofia 21 Hristo Botev 2 26 59
87 Simeon Lyubomirov Angelov Bulgaria Sofia 23rd High School "Frederic Joliot Curie" Sofia 2 18 55
97 Konstantin Georgiev Mitov Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 2 32 44

103 Nelina Petrova Ignatova Bulgaria Sofia 109 Hristo Smirnenski 2 14 59
106 Andrey Plamenov Ivanov Bulgaria Sofia 41 OU Sv. Patriarh Evtimii 2 20 60
113 Yaroslava Hristinova Angelova Bulgaria Sofia 112 OU "Stoyan Zaimov" 2 20 49
125 Darina Yasenova Dzhakova Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 2 22 60
126 Krisiya Klimentova Karchanova Bulgaria Sofia 21 SU HRISTO BOTEV 2 10 50
131 Boyan Veselinov Vаsilev Bulgaria Sofia 138 SUZIE "Prof. Vasil Zlatarski" 2 20 39
134 Daria Milenova Ilieva Bulgaria Sofia 11 OU St. Pimen Zografski 2 8 49



136 Victoria Vladimirova Kotselova Bulgaria Sofia Secondary School 120 Georgi S. Rakovski 2 12 60
143 Mateo Andonov Zlatev Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 2 32 51
154 Yoana Borislavova Stanimirova Bulgaria Sofia 120 OU G.S.Rakovski 2 16 48
155 Antoan Georgiev Angelov Bulgaria Sofia 139 Primary School Zahariy Krusha 2 24 49
158 Kaloyan Valentinov Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia Lycee Francais de Sofia Victor Hugo 2 24 60
161 Zornitsa Yordanova Choranova Bulgaria Sofia 129 OU 2 24 41
174 Kaloyan Ventsislavov Yordanov Bulgaria Sofia 112 OU "Stoyan Zaimov" 2 26 51
179 Teodor Tsvetoslavov Todorov Bulgaria Sofia 135 SU Ian Amos Komensky 2 24 57
185 Eleonora Tsvetelinova Novachkova Bulgaria Sofia 118 SU Akad. Liudmil Stoyanov 2 24 60
186 Eva Filipova Puhalev Bulgaria Sofia 38 Vasil Aprilov 2 12 60
197 BOZHIDAR IVAYLOV KANOV Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 2 16 39
199 Boris Borislavov Petrov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 2 34 60
211 Alek Yaroslavov Vovk Bulgaria Sofia 73 SU Vladislav Gramatik 2 12 38
213 Doroteya Martinova Ilieva Bulgaria Sofia 107 OU Han Krum 2 12 59
223 Chavdar Chavdarov Gerasimov Bulgaria Sofia 51 SU 2 14 60
233 Kaloyan Nikola Petkov Bulgaria Sofia 104 OU Zahari Stoyanov 2 24 52
235 Sophia Iliyanova Takeva Bulgaria Sofia 19 СУ Елин Пелин 2 12 50
244 Boris Yanakiev Yordanov Bulgaria Sofia 14 SU Asen Zlatarov 2 24 57
249 Yoan Ventsislavov Grigorov Bulgaria Sofia 109 Hristo Smirnenski 2 20 49
262 Aleksandar Deyanov Rachev Bulgaria Sofia 55 SU Petko Karavelov 2 14 47

1104 Sofia Ivaylova Chileva Bulgaria Sofia 20 OU Todor Minkov 3 18 50
1106 Georgi Andreev Tlachenski Bulgaria Sofia 118 Su 3 17 55
1111 BORIS PETKOV TONCHEV Bulgaria Sofia 51 SU Elisaveta Bagryana 3 33 60
1112 Martin Ivanov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 3 26 60
1113 Sophia Vladislavova Efremova Bulgaria Sofia 73 SU Vladislav Gramatik 3 10 58
1132 Iskren Milenov Matev Bulgaria Sofia 47 SU Hristo G. Danov 3 39 41
1136 Victor Yasen Filipov Bulgaria Sofia 47 ОУ 3 23 50
1137 Nikola Aleksandrov Nikolov Bulgaria Sofia 134 SU Dimcho Debelqbov 3 24 59
1138 Dimitar Ivanov Panayotov Bulgaria Sofia 50 OU Vasil Levski 3 24 60
1139 Maksim Veselin Vasilev Bulgaria Sofia 47 SU "Hristo G. Danov" 3 27 55

1 Radoslav Stefanov Zahariev Bulgaria Sofia 86-to OU "Sv. Kliment Ohridski" 3 16 57
3 Maksim Evgeniev Tsvetkov Bulgaria Sofia 48 Yossif Kovachev 3 17 60

15 Maria Dimitrova Dimitrova Bulgaria Novi Han Secondary School St. St. Kiril and Metodiy,Novi Han 3 25 57
16 Ivan Stanimirov Hristov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 28 60



17 Eleonora Nikolaeva Zheleva Bulgaria Sofia 10 SU "Teodor Trayanov" 3 15 60
34 Simeon Stefanov Tsvetanov Bulgaria Sofia 18 SOU William Gladstone Sofia 3 27 56
41 LILIYA MILENOVA TSVETKOVA Bulgaria Sofia NSU SOFIA 3 33 59
47 Plamen Dimitrov Mitev Bulgaria Sofia 15 SU Adam Mitskevich 3 26 44
49 Christopher Viktor Trifonov Bulgaria Sofia 21 СУ Христо Ботев 3 18 31
68 Alexander Algis Hristov Bulgaria Sofia 11 OU St. Pimen Zografski 3 16 54
76 Rada Tomova Kavroshilova Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 19 59
79 Darin Stoyanov Stratev Bulgaria Sofia Private Primary School Progressive Education Sofia 3 21 54
82 Bogdan Lachezarov Kostov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 22 57
83 Yordan Yordanov Svezhenov Bulgaria Sofia 134.SU "Dimcho Debelyanov" 3 26 60
85 Yasen Nikolaev Nikolov Bulgaria Sofia Основно прогресивно училище 1 3 24 56
92 Vladimir Rosenov Popov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 26 51
93 Viktor Aleksandrov Lekov Bulgaria Sofia 119 SU Akad. Mihail Arnaudov 3 19 56
94 Teodor Angelov Sotirov Bulgaria Sofia 133 School "Al. Pushkin" 3 21 60
96 Kalin Georgiev Andonov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 20 49
98 Yasen Chavdarov Peychev Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 33 57

100 Kaloyan Lazarov Petrov Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 19 60
101 Magdalena Dobromirova Ivanova Bulgaria Sofia PITAGOR 3 6 54
104 Boyan Zhivkov Tenev Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 3 23 41
112 Dimitar Hristov Ilinov Bulgaria Sofia 11 OU St. Pimen Zografski 3 21 56
115 Aria Tsvetkova Dorovska Bulgaria Sofia Private Intermediate School Pitagor 3 21 55
123 Michael Dean Dechev Bulgaria Sofia St. George International School and Preschool 3 20 37
129 Deyan Tsvetanov Tsaykov Bulgaria Sofia 21 SU "Hristo Botev" 3 14 60
137 Evelina Martinova Hristova Bulgaria Sofia 61 OU sv. sv.Kiril I Metodii 3 20 60
138 Filip Ivanov Ivanov Bulgaria Sofia 119 SOU 3 22 58
145 Maria Dimo Popova Bulgaria Sofia 47-мо СУ Хр.Г. Данов 3 14 60
148 Anton Kaloyanov Zashev Bulgaria Sofia 104 OU Zahari Stoyanov 3 22 52
165 Mathea Markova Markova Bulgaria Sofia 32. Secondary school with foreign language studies "Saint Clement of Ohrid"3 9 58
167 Alek Miroslav Spasov Bulgaria Sofia 108 Nikola Belovejdov 3 12 60
170 Adrian Angelov Kovachev Bulgaria Sofia NSU Sofia 3 4 58
183 Damyan Filip Mitreski Bulgaria Sofia 118 SU "Lyudmil Stoyanov" 3 18 60
190 Dimitar Krasimirov Iliev Bulgaria Sofia Lycee Français de Sofia Victor Hugo 3 17 53
194 Kalina Ivaylova Lozeva Bulgaria Sofia 171-во ОУ “Стоил Попов” 3 20 29
205 Aleksandar Hristov Ignatovski Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 3 27 60



208 Andrey Kalin Krastev Bulgaria Sofia 139 OU 'Zaharii Krusha' 3 13 56
224 Maxim Nikolov Yankov Bulgaria Sofia Private Primary School Saint Sofia 3 17 58
227 Denislav Aleksandrov Zahariev Bulgaria Sofia Lycee Francais Victor Hugo 3 6 45
230 Boris Radoslavov Minchev Bulgaria Sofia 31 SUCHEM IVAN VAZOV 3 16 33
247 Boril Viktorov Rafailov Bulgaria Sofia 171 Stoil Popov 3 17 58
253 Boris Borisov Klinchev Bulgaria Sofia 41 P.Evtimii 3 16 45
256 Vasil Emilov Kaloyanov Bulgaria Sofia 121 СУ Георги Измирлиев 3 11 46
264 Martin Ivanov Stefanov Bulgaria Sofia 120 OU G.S.Rakovski 3 6 60
267 Samuil Nikolaev Filev Bulgaria Sofia 120 OU G.S. Rakovski 3 12 60
268 Sofia Vladimirova Koleva Bulgaria Sofia Britanika park school 3 15 47

1105 Daniel Iliyanov Iliev Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 4 32 57
1121 Hristiyan Ivaylov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia 6 OU"Graf Ignatiev" 4 27 49
1123 Daniel Kalinov Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia 6 OU Graf Ignatiev 4 19 57
1128 Nia Emilova Klein Bulgaria Sofia 7o СУ Св. Седмочисленици 4 18 60

8 Filip Stanimirov Vasilev Bulgaria Sofia 109 OU Hristo Smirnenski 4 35 45
18 Maksim Ivaylov Tomov Bulgaria Sofia NSOU Sofia 4 24 55
21 Nikola Borisov Tenchev Bulgaria Sofia Doris Tenedi 4 22 57
22 Grigor Desislav Dimov Bulgaria Sofia 41 OU Sv.Patriarh Evtimii 4 26 60
25 Zlatka Yordanova Boteva Bulgaria Sofia 125 SU Prof. Boyan Penev 4 27 60
26 Aleksander Antonov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia 54 СУ Св. Иван Рилски 4 25 58
37 Nikolaj Ivajlov Kanchev Bulgaria Sofia 30 SOU "Bratja Miladinovi" 4 15 46
44 Boris Grigorov Nikolov Bulgaria Sofia 51 SU Elisaveta Bagriana 4 22 59
52 Lidia Ivanova Koleva Bulgaria Sofia 54 SU 4 10 58
53 SIMEON RADOSLAVOV DIMITROV Bulgaria Sofia NSU  "'SOFIA" 4 15 37
77 Ivaylo Petrov Vasilev Bulgaria Sofia 7 SU "Sv.Sedmochislenitsi" 4 22 58
84 Karina Georgieva Georgieva Bulgaria Sofia 121 Georgi Izmirliev 4 19 56
86 Dea Chavdarova Petrova Bulgaria Sofia 109 OU Hristo Smirnenski Sofia 4 30 60

108 Andrey Dilyan Penchev Bulgaria Sofia NUKK 4 34 28
130 Daniela Tsvetanova Tsaykova Bulgaria Sofia 21 SU "Hristo Botev" 4 17 57
139 Martin Stefanov Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia 100 OU Nayden Gerov 4 6 28
144 Georgi Andonov Zlatev Bulgaria Sofia Sveta Sofia 4 30 55
166 Alexander Radostinov Stefanov Bulgaria Sofia 139 OU “Zaharia Krishna” 4 10 51
168 Kaloyan Emilov Starmilchev Bulgaria Sofia 120 OU G.S.Rakovski 4 18 60
169 Lazar Dimitrov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia 68 SU akad.N. Obreshkov 4 31 56



172 Antranig Armen Takvorian Bulgaria Sofia 48 OU Yosif Kovachev 4 16 56
173 Samuel Daniel Hubesh Bulgaria Sofia ЧСУ Роналд Лаудер 4 7 45
184 Rumyana Borislavova Strinska Bulgaria Sofia NSU Sofia 4 31 60
202 Lora Slave Rabadzhiyska Bulgaria Sofia 121 Georgi Izmirliev 4 11 60
206 Atanas Radoslavov Stefanov Bulgaria Sofia 109 OU Hristo Smirnenski 4 11 60
215 Divna Borislavova Boncheva Bulgaria Sofia High School 22 Georgi S. Rakovski 4 2 57
218 Viktoria Geogieva Hristova Bulgaria Sofia 68 Soy 4 9 60
222 Asen Asenov Nedyalkov Bulgaria Sofia 127 SU Ivan Nikolaevich Denkoglu 4 16 45
231 Viktor Yani Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia 64 OU Tsar Simeon Veliki 4 8 56
239 Dimiter Svetoslavov Slavotinski Bulgaria Sofia 78 СУ "Христо Смирненски" 4 11 59
242 Boris Dimitrov Zhechev Bulgaria Sofia ЧОУ "Цар Симеон Велики" 4 24 60
255 Denis Selahatin Masarliev Bulgaria Sofia 1 SU “Pencho Slaveykov” 4 13 54
257 Elena Ivanova Panayotova Bulgaria Sofia 50 OU Vasil Levski 4 22 60
258 Nia Galinova Medarova Bulgaria Sofia 101 SU Bacho Kiro 4 4 55
259 Nicola Vladimirov Dimov Bulgaria Sofia 119SU "Acad. M. Arnaudov" 4 14 60
212 Kristiyan Danielov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia SU Elisaveta Bagryana 4 10 60

1118 Martin Krasimirov Spasov Bulgaria Sofia 65 OU Sv.Sv. Kiril i Metodyi 5 21 48
1134 Lyubomir Lyubomirov Cholakov Bulgaria Sofia Sofia High School of Mathematics Paisii Hilendarski 5 25 60

30 Arya Nikola Pepelishev Bulgaria Sofia SMG "Paisii Hilendarski" 5 28 55
48 Daria Torsten Hoehn Bulgaria Sofia СМГ 5 16 60
51 George Petrov Petrov Bulgaria Sofia Sofia High School of Mathematics 5 31 59
74 Bozhana Kamenova Dimitrova Bulgaria Sofia SMG 5 37 60
90 Ognyan Pavlov Petrov Bulgaria Sofia SMG 5 24 58
99 Elitsa Rumenova Boyadzhieva Bulgaria Sofia 7.SU "Sv. Sedmochislenitsi", Sofia 5 12 60

128 Lazar Alexandrov Nikolov Bulgaria Sofia SU "Ivan Vazov" Svoge 5 8 60
132 Kaloyan Svetoslavov Tolev Bulgaria Sofia SMG 5 33 59
162 Konstantin Petrov Nikolchev Bulgaria Sofia SMG 5 27 58
164 Momchil Petkov Mihaylov Bulgaria Sofia SMG Paisiy Hilendarski 5 31 47
217 Krum Valentinov Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia SMG 5 20 59
219 Yasna Danailova Yaneva Bulgaria Sofia NGDEK 5 22 60
241 Aleksandrina Lubomir’s Petkova Bulgaria Sofia 20 “Todor Minkov” 5 2 58
260 Ivet Dimitrova Lilova Bulgaria Sofia Britanica Park School 5 10 58
266 Svetlana  Lyubomirova Cholakova Bulgaria Sofia Sofia High School of Mathematics Paisii Hilendarski 5 32 59

1122 Boris Stamenov Apostolov Bulgaria Sofia SMG "PAISII HILENDARSKI" 6 28 56



1133 Kalin Ivanov Pehlivanov Bulgaria Sofia SMG Paisii Hilendarski 6 40 60
9 Ralitsa Stanimirova Vasileva Bulgaria Sofia 125 SU Prof. Boyan Penev 6 38 57

10 Dara Evgenieva Georgieva Bulgaria Sofia First Private Mathematic School 6 30 60
11 Rada Evgenieva Georgieva Bulgaria Sofia First Private Mathematic School 6 30 60
23 Yakov Branko Mladenovski Bulgaria Sofia SMG 6 36 59
71 Koray Ali Veysel Bulgaria Sofia SMG 6 33 44

119 Lea Victoria Emil Dangova Bulgaria Sofia SMG Sofia 6 29 60
204 Nikola Ilian Kolev Bulgaria Sofia Cosmos International School 6 23 55
232 Tanya Miroslavova Ivanova Bulgaria Sofia Pitagor 6 23 55

1130 Kamen Ivanov Pehlivanov Bulgaria Sofia SMG Paisii Hilendarski 7 32 60
1135 Aleksandar Tsvetelinov Tsonev Bulgaria Sofia СМГ 7 28 60

62 Ivaylo Marinov Dimitrov Bulgaria Sofia СМГ " Паисий Хилендарски" 7 24 60
78 Alexander Stoyanov Stratev Bulgaria Sofia Private Primary School Progressive Education Sofia 7 12 60

122 Petr Tarkhov Bulgaria Sofia 32 SUICHE "St. Kliment Ohridski" 7 12 60
147 Martin Atanasov Mitrev Bulgaria Sofia SMG PAYSIY HILENDARSKI 7 33 59

1129 Zlatomir Milenov Matev Bulgaria Sofia 47 SU Hristo G. Danov 8 5 57
65 Selena Emilova Buhova Bulgaria Sofia 31 СУЧЕМ "ИВАН ВАЗОВ" 8 14 58

196 Vanesa Steliyanova Chernikova Bulgaria Sofia Softuni Buditel 8 10 55
45 Kiril Kirilov Momchilov Bulgaria Sofia SMG 9 34 60

163 Presian Ivaylov Georgiev Bulgaria Sofia SMG "Paisiy Hilendarski" 11 34 60
28 Bulgaria Sofia Britanica 1 25 29

105 Bulgaria Sofia 20 OU Todor Minkov 1 27 36
54 Bulgaria Sofia Private Secondary School PITAGOR 2 18 51

261 Bulgaria Sofia 11 OU St. Pimen Zografski 2 4 60

27 Bulgaria Sofia 22 СЕУ "Георги С. Раковски" 4 8 57
91 Bulgaria Sofia FUSION  School 4 9 57

171 Bulgaria Sofia Doris Tenedi 4 25 60
254 Bulgaria Sofia 34 OU Stoio Shishkov 4 27 58


